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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Monday, 6 February Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in the 

ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 February Executive Board ECB

Friday, 10 February Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Basel

Monday, 13 February Meeting with Millennium Capital, on economic developments in the 

euro area – teleconference

Meeting with Pictet, on economic developments in the euro area – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 14 February Executive Board ECB

Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table (EFR), on 

the latest economic and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 15 February Meeting with media London

Meeting with media London

Meeting with media London

Meeting with media London

Thursday, 16 February Meeting with media London

Dow Lecture organised by the National Institute of Economic and 

Social Research – speech on “The euro area hiking cycle: an interim

assessment”

London

Meeting with Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Andrew Bailey, on 

the economic outlook and monetary policy

London
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 Meeting with Bank of England, Mr Dave Ramsden, Deputy Governor 

for Markets, Banking and Resolution, on the economic outlook and

monetary policy

London

 Meeting with Bank of England, Mr Huw Pill, Chief Economist and

Executive Director for Monetary Analysis and Research, on the

economic outlook and monetary policy

London

Meeting with Bank of England, Ms Swati Dhingra, on the economic 

outlook and monetary policy

London

Meeting with Bank of England, Mr Jonathan Haskel, on the economic 

outlook and monetary policy

London

Tuesday, 21 February Governing Council retreat Saariselkä

Wednesday, 22 February Governing Council meeting and retreat Inari

Friday, 24 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 27 February Event organised by the Consulate General of Ireland – speech on 

“Macro-Financial Stability in the EU: Some Lessons on the Occasion

of Fifty Years of Irish Membership of the EU”

Frankfurt

Tuesday, 28 February Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Peterson Institute for International Economics (PIIE), on 

the economic outlook and monetary policy

ECB


